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Date Event Name Location
Wed 09/21/2016 Volleyball vs. WSU (TV-PAC12) Alaska Airlines Arena
Wed 09/28/2016 Volleyball vs. Stanford (TV-PAC12) Alaska Airlines Arena
Thu 09/29/2016 Volleyball vs. California (tentative) Alaska Airlines Arena
Fri 10/14/2016 Volleyball vs. Utah (TV-PAC12) Alaska Airlines Arena
Sun 10/16/2016 Volleyball vs. Colorado Alaska Airlines Arena
Fri 11/04/2016 Volleyball vs. Oregon (TV-PAC12) Alaska Airlines Arena
Sun 11/06/2016 Volleyball vs. Oregon State Alaska Airlines Arena
Thu 11/10/2016 Volleyball vs. Arizona (TV-PAC12) Alaska Airlines Arena
Sun 11/13/2016 Volleyball vs. Arizona State Alaska Airlines Arena
Wed 11/23/2016 Volleyball vs. UCLA (TV-PAC 12) Alaska Airlines Arena
Mon 12/05/2016 Gymnastics Purple-Gold Meet Alaska Airlines Arena


